
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$54.71
2025-04-01 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_vgH4nzQ $500.00 $445.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_qkHRQ7o -$10.00 $435.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Dylan	Pitchford txn_OXH6mX0 -$10.00 $425.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Aahil txn_nEHp6Xy -$10.00 $415.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Alex txn_p5Ho6BM -$10.00 $405.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Jayson	Sone txn_PVHGNvk -$10.00 $395.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Andy	Han txn_WBHW5pN -$10.00 $385.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Salvador txn_ZeH98z0 -$10.00 $375.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Ash txn_AWHVmEr -$10.00 $365.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	boop9 txn_EyHwYmk -$10.00 $355.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Avni	Kashyap txn_kWHO66A -$10.00 $345.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Yannik	Amrein txn_yXHYBBw -$10.00 $335.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_5wHKVVL -$10.00 $325.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Namit txn_YRHx00e -$10.00 $315.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Lynn txn_JxHEGGM -$10.00 $305.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Arjav txn_xQHd44A -$10.00 $295.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Samarth txn_9KH7ggk -$10.00 $285.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	Amogh txn_gnHJrro -$10.00 $275.29
2025-04-01 Grant	to	faizaan txn_4dHXMwV -$10.00 $265.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	Samarth	Prakash txn_9KH77Bl -$10.00 $255.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	Pushpendra	Baghel txn_xQHddEM -$10.00 $245.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	Vishrut txn_NQHZZ6y -$10.00 $235.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	Shravani	Jain txn_XGH44Kp -$10.00 $225.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	DDkils txn_gnHJJyX -$10.00 $215.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	yash txn_QmH99oV -$10.00 $205.29
2025-04-04 Grant	to	Tasnime	Boukou txn_V0Hggpo -$10.00 $195.29
2025-04-04 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Samarth	Prakash txn_d7HYYPY $0.33 $195.62
2025-04-05 Grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_0eH88yp -$10.00 $185.62
2025-04-05 Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_a8HMMwP -$10.00 $175.62
2025-04-05 Grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_GkHzzpV -$10.00 $165.62
2025-04-05 Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_R2HVVK4 -$10.00 $155.62
2025-04-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_brH774k $10.00 $165.62
2025-04-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_zVHoozO $10.00 $175.62
2025-04-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_2zHOOyZ $0.02 $175.64
2025-04-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Avni	Kashyap txn_ZeH99ev $0.01 $175.65
2025-04-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Finn txn_AWHVxaZ $10.00 $185.65
2025-04-08 Grant	to	Tony	Jain txn_JxHEvlX -$10.00 $175.65
2025-04-08 Grant	to	780385 txn_YRHxKaz -$10.00 $165.65
2025-04-08 Grant	to	Saahil txn_9KH7ymz -$10.00 $155.65
2025-04-08 Grant	to	geg txn_xQHdNkB -$10.00 $145.65
2025-04-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shravani	Jain txn_lZH5QEx $0.09 $145.74
2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_K9HK250 $10.00 $155.74
2025-04-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_78Hy4GQ -$10.00 $145.74
2025-04-10 Grant	to	Bjorn txn_78Hy42Q -$10.00 $135.74
2025-04-10 Grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_vgH4ZBY -$10.00 $125.74
2025-04-10 Grant	to	karna txn_qkHRGeJ -$10.00 $115.74



2025-04-10 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Saahil txn_78Hy49B $0.81 $116.55
2025-04-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Pushpendra	Baghel txn_mAHZ2mw $0.97 $117.52
2025-04-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Namit txn_zVHoa87 -$10.00 $107.52
2025-04-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Namit txn_lZH5AWd $10.00 $117.52
2025-04-11 Grant	to	Arnav txn_NQHZXRB -$10.00 $107.52
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_qkHR4XN $0.15 $107.67
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Bjorn txn_5wHK84A $6.50 $114.17
2025-04-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Bjorn txn_kWHOVrx -$6.50 $107.67
2025-04-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_vgH4QB6 $0.48 $108.15
2025-04-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_nEHpkn8 -$0.48 $107.67
2025-04-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_BZH09Oq $0.02 $107.69
2025-04-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_66HAvRx -$0.81 $106.88
2025-04-16 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_8rH78xL $0.81 $107.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Hashir txn_d7HYNb6 -$10.00 $97.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Aditya2129 txn_K9HK9VY -$10.00 $87.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	zaib txn_zVHo75M -$10.00 $77.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	UhhhhBen txn_lZH5MJV -$10.00 $67.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	apolo txn_rYHPaJz -$10.00 $57.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_66HAoVB -$10.00 $47.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Chhavi	Roy txn_wNHA9ka -$10.00 $37.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Hasnain txn_p5HoMXA -$10.00 $27.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	William	Peter	Downes txn_vgH40BX -$10.00 $17.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_78Hyr2b -$10.00 $7.69
2025-04-23 Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_8rH7Jbd -$10.00 -$2.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Gabe txn_qkHREe0 -$10.00 -$12.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Eduardo	Lorenzo	Cortes txn_OXH6nGa -$10.00 -$22.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	victoria0209888 txn_nEHpgnv -$10.00 -$32.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	sahiti.dasari txn_PVHGm08 -$10.00 -$42.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Moon txn_WBHWnNO -$10.00 -$52.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	natasha txn_ZeH9qMn -$10.00 -$62.31
2025-04-23 Grant	to	apolo txn_AWHVXgQ -$10.00 -$72.31
2025-04-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_OXH6nrA $10.00 -$62.31
2025-04-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	apolo txn_2zHOb7N $10.00 -$52.31
2025-04-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHoqrd $500.00 $447.69
2025-04-25 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Gabe txn_NQHZWRA $0.60 $448.29
2025-04-25 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Amogh txn_vgH40qw $6.17 $454.46
2025-04-25 Topup	of	grant	to	Amogh txn_qkHREJv -$6.17 $448.29
2025-04-29 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mazapan txn_XGH4KL9 $7.50 $455.79
2025-04-30 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_4dHX6E6 -$10.00 $445.79
2025-04-30 Grant	to	asandoval60 txn_MNH56qb -$10.00 $435.79
2025-04-30 Grant	to	Delroy txn_BZH0gMZ -$10.00 $425.79
2025-04-30 Grant	to	Kayla txn_0eH8vL9 -$10.00 $415.79
2025-04-30 Grant	to	christylin39 txn_LgHR8XV -$10.00 $405.79

WITHDRAWN:	$633.96.	DEPOSITED:	$1,094.46. $405.79

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


